
JERICHO HIGH SCHOOL

 ADVANCED PLACEMENT EXAMS 2018

DATE TIME AP TEST LOCATIONS

5/07/18-Monday 8:00 AM CHEMISTRY SAM SPRINGER

5/07/18-Monday 12:00 PM PSYCHOLOGY SAM SPRINGER

5/08/18-Tuesday 8:00 AM SEMINAR SAM SPRINGER

5/08/18-Tuesday 8:00 AM SPANISH LANGUAGE AND CULTURE HS LIBRARY/LAB

5/08/18-Tuesday 12:00 PM PHYSICS 1 SAM SPRINGER

5/09/18-Wednesday 8:00 AM ENG. LITERATURE AND COMPOSITION SAM SPRINGER

5/10/18-Thursday 8:00 AM US GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS SAM SPRINGER

5/10/18-Thursday 12:00 PM CHINESE LANGUAGE AND CULTURE Room 262

5/10/18-Thursday 12:00 PM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SAM SPRINGER

5/11/18-Friday 8:00 AM US HISTORY & GOVERNMENT SAM SPRINGER

5/14/18-Monday 8:00 AM BIOLOGY SAM SPRINGER

5/14/18-Monday 12:00 PM PHYSICS C - MECHANICS SAM SPRINGER

5/15/18-Tuesday 8:00 AM CALCULUS AB SAM SPRINGER

5/15/18-Tuesday 8:00 AM CALCULUS BC FIELD HOUSE

5/15/18-Tuesday 12:00 PM FRENCH LANGUAGE AND CULTURE HS LIBRARY

5/15/18-Tuesday 12:00 PM COMPUTER SCIENCE A SAM SPRINGER

5/16/18-Wednesday 8:00 AM ENG. LANGUAGE AND COMPOSITION SAM SPRINGER

5/16/18-Wednesday 12:00 PM ITALIAN LANGUAGE AND CULTURE HS LIBRARY/267

5/16/18-Wednesday 12:00 PM ECONOMICS-MACRO SAM SPRINGER

5/17/18-Thursday 12:00 PM STATISTICS SAM SPRINGER

5/18/18-Friday 8:00 AM ECONOMICS-MICRO SAM SPRINGER

5/18/18-Friday 12:00 PM EUROPEAN HISTORY SAM SPRINGER

  8:00 AM Exams: Students must be seated in location by 7:30 AM

12:00 PM Exams: Students must be seated in location by 11:30 AM


